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MANAGEMENT LEADERSHIP TEAM/CONFIDENTIAL EMPLOYEES 

 

SUBJECT:  Salary Schedule, Work Year, Vacation And Holidays 
 

CLASSIFIED CONFIDENTIAL SALARY SCHEDULE 

(Effective July 1, 2014   3%) 

 

 

 

     Step 

 

Range 

 

1 

  

2 

  

3 

  

4 

  

5 

    

6 

 

I. 

 

$ 2,890 

  

$  3,035 

  

$  3,188 

  

$  3,352 

  

$  3,518 

  

$  3,606 

 

II. 

 

  3,352 

  

   3,518 

  

   3,699 

  

   3,885 

  

   4,082 

  

   4,184 

 

III. 

 

   3,699 

  

   3,885 

  

   4,082 

  

   4,287 

  

   4,506 

  

   4,619 

 

IV. 

 

   4,082 

  

   4,287 

  

   4,506 

  

   4,735 

  

   4,974 

  

   5,099    

 

V. 

 

   5,226 

  

   5,489 

  

   5,768 

  

   6,061 

  

   6,365 

  

   6,525 

 

VI. 

 

   6,212 

  

   6,526 

  

   6,853 

  

   7,195 

  

   7,555 

  

   7,744 

 

 

 

I. Personnel Clerk 

 

I. Board Records Clerk 

 

 II. Personnel Secretary 

 

 III. Board Records Secretary 

 

 IV. Personnel Technician 

 

 IV. Assistant Superintendent's Secretary 

 

 V. Executive Assistant 

 

 VI. Senior Executive Assistant 

 

 

Management/Leadership personnel are also eligible for any longevity increment they would receive if they were classified employees 

in the District. 

 

 

 

 

 

 


