AR 4350 1 of 2

MANAGEMENT LEADERSHIP TEAM/CONFIDENTIAL EMPLOYEES

SUBJECT: Salary Schedule, Work Year, Vacation And Holidays

Step Range	1	2	3	4	5	6
I.	\$ 2,890	\$ 3,035	\$ 3,188	\$ 3,352	\$ 3,518	\$ 3,606
II.	3,352	3,518	3,699	3,885	4,082	4,184
III.	3,699	3,885	4,082	4,287	4,506	4,619
IV.	4,082	4,287	4,506	4,735	4,974	5,099
V.	5,226	5,489	5,768	6,061	6,365	6,525
VI.	6,212	6,526	6,853	7,195	7,555	7,744

CLASSIFIED CONFIDENTIAL SALARY SCHEDULE (Effective July 1, 2014 3%)

- I. Personnel Clerk
- I. Board Records Clerk
- II. Personnel Secretary
- III. Board Records Secretary
- IV. Personnel Technician
- IV. Assistant Superintendent's Secretary
- V. Executive Assistant
- VI. Senior Executive Assistant

Management/Leadership personnel are also eligible for any longevity increment they would receive if they were classified employees in the District.